
MEN 148.0 RESULTS

Men 148.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Aiden Amrein Hill City High School 144.7 225.0 0

2 Nick Parker Douglass Bulldogs 148.0 225.0 0

3 COLBY SCHRENEIR Kingman High School 147.0 195.0 0

4 Carter Bartonek Conway Springs 147.0 195.0 0

5 Elijah Collins Osage City 147.4 190.0 0

6 Gage Darnley Pleasant Ridge High School 147.0 185.0 0

7 Gunnar Couture Republic County High School 147.0 185.0 0

8 Chris Hartman Sterling High School 148.0 185.0 0

9 Matthew Cook Ellinwood High School 143.0 180.0 0

10 Domanic Siefkus Rossville Bulldawgs 140.9 175.0 0

11 Kyle Rhoades Uniontown High School 148.0 175.0 0

12 NICK ARCHER Kingman High School 148.0 165.0 0

13 Maddix Siemsen Republic County High School 144.0 150.0 0

14 AUSTIN YUST Kingman High School 147.0 150.0 0

15 Blake Davis Conway Springs 146.2 135.0 0

16 Kade Perine Rossville Bulldawgs 142.2 0 0

Men 148.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Domanic Siefkus Rossville Bulldawgs 140.9 335.0 0

2 Carter Bartonek Conway Springs 147.0 305.0 0

3 NICK ARCHER Kingman High School 148.0 305.0 0

4 Nick Parker Douglass Bulldogs 148.0 305.0 0

5 Chris Hartman Sterling High School 148.0 295.0 0



# Name Team Weight Squat Points

6 Elijah Collins Osage City 147.4 285.0 0

7 Maddix Siemsen Republic County High School 144.0 280.0 0

8 Gunnar Couture Republic County High School 147.0 280.0 0

9 AUSTIN YUST Kingman High School 147.0 270.0 0

10 Aiden Amrein Hill City High School 144.7 265.0 0

11 Blake Davis Conway Springs 146.2 220.0 0

12 Gage Darnley Pleasant Ridge High School 147.0 185.0 0

13 Kade Perine Rossville Bulldawgs 142.2 0 0

14 Matthew Cook Ellinwood High School 143.0 0 0

15 COLBY SCHRENEIR Kingman High School 147.0 0 0

16 Kyle Rhoades Uniontown High School 148.0 0 0

Men 148.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Aiden Amrein Hill City High School 144.7 215.0 0

2 Gunnar Couture Republic County High School 147.0 205.0 0

3 Nick Parker Douglass Bulldogs 148.0 205.0 0

4 NICK ARCHER Kingman High School 148.0 205.0 0

5 Maddix Siemsen Republic County High School 144.0 200.0 0

6 Elijah Collins Osage City 147.4 200.0 0

7 Carter Bartonek Conway Springs 147.0 195.0 0

8 Kyle Rhoades Uniontown High School 148.0 195.0 0

9 Chris Hartman Sterling High School 148.0 190.0 0

10 AUSTIN YUST Kingman High School 147.0 145.0 0

11 Blake Davis Conway Springs 146.2 140.0 0

12 Gage Darnley Pleasant Ridge High School 147.0 135.0 0

13 Domanic Siefkus Rossville Bulldawgs 140.9 0 0

14 Kade Perine Rossville Bulldawgs 142.2 0 0



# Name Team Weight Clean Points

15 Matthew Cook Ellinwood High School 143.0 0 0

16 COLBY SCHRENEIR Kingman High School 147.0 0 0

Men 148.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Nick Parker Douglass Bulldogs 148.0 735.0 10

2 Aiden Amrein Hill City High School 144.7 705.0 8

3 Carter Bartonek Conway Springs 147.0 695.0 6

4 Elijah Collins Osage City 147.4 675.0 4

5 NICK ARCHER Kingman High School 148.0 675.0 2

6 Gunnar Couture Republic County High School 147.0 670.0 1

7 Chris Hartman Sterling High School 148.0 670.0 0

8 Maddix Siemsen Republic County High School 144.0 630.0 0

9 AUSTIN YUST Kingman High School 147.0 565.0 0

10 Domanic Siefkus Rossville Bulldawgs 140.9 510.0 0

11 Gage Darnley Pleasant Ridge High School 147.0 505.0 0

12 Blake Davis Conway Springs 146.2 495.0 0

13 Kyle Rhoades Uniontown High School 148.0 370.0 0

14 COLBY SCHRENEIR Kingman High School 147.0 195.0 0

15 Matthew Cook Ellinwood High School 143.0 180.0 0

16 Kade Perine Rossville Bulldawgs 142.2 0 0


